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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Zev Dozorets5106
1876251 Alpha

10.400 10.400 9.50010.700 9.5009.800 60.300
1 4 1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Garth Jarvis-Rizza5124
1421310 Metropolitan

9.900 10.600 8.4009.900 10.10010.600 59.500
3 2 2T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Will Dollinger5121
1423930 Metropolitan

9.400 10.700 9.0009.700 8.60010.200 57.600
4 1 3T 4T 2 3T 3 

3 

Marcelo Rushwald5129
1841583 Metropolitan

9.000 8.700 9.4009.700 8.4008.500 53.700
5 9 3T 2T 5 5 4 

4 

Aven Scotece5137
1303455 Mid-Columbia

8.700 9.500 8.8009.300 8.5008.200 53.000
7 5 5 5 7 4 5 

5 

Liam Jordan5140
1430217 black hills

8.600 9.300 8.1009.900 8.6008.300 52.800
8T 7 2T 9 6 3T 6 

6 

Tai Hayes5123
1840682 Metropolitan

8.600 8.800 8.7009.400 8.6008.100 52.200
8T 8 4T 6T 8 3T 7 

7 

Callan Horita5100
1582406 AGA

6.800 10.500 7.2009.400 7.0008.700 49.600
9 3 4T 11 4 8 8 

8 

Dominic Stair5130
1418880 Metropolitan

5.600 9.400 8.7009.700 8.2007.100 48.700
10T 6 3T 6T 11 6 9 

9 

Griffin Martinez5128
1290866 Metropolitan

10.000 7.900 9.0008.300 6.0007.000 48.200
2 12 7T 4T 12 11T 10 

10 

Jackson Ramirez5104
1423320 AGA

8.800 8.200 8.2008.200 6.0006.700 46.100
6 10 8 8 13 11T 11 

11 

Daniel Waibel5133
1209913 Metropolitan

5.600 8.100 9.4008.300 6.3007.200 44.900
10T 11 7T 2T 10 10 12 

12 

Dodge Gooby5117
1438260 LEGA

4.400 6.100 9.2008.600 7.2007.800 43.300
12 14 6 3 9 7 13 

13 

Tobin Porter5116
1575004 Emerald City

4.500 7.800 7.5007.200 6.4006.000 39.400
11 13 9 10 14 9 14 

14 
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